Page 1 of 1
Modified 3 Nov 2022
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
WISI Chameleon 230VAC Power Supply
14MM-GN55W0230
Features and Benefits
 » Redundant PSU 230V for GN50
 » Hot pluggable
 » Load sharing with redundant PSU
 » Information readable: type, serial number, hardware ID,
software ID, max. output power, threshold of maximum.
current, voltage and temperature
 » Measure values: output voltage internal, output voltage
external, output current, temperature
Specifications 14MM-GN55W0230
Connectors
Cold-device plug, IEC
60320-C14
1 pieces
General Data
Primary voltage 180...265 V AC
Secondary voltage 12V DC
Power consumption 220W
Efficiency ≥90%
Dimensions (width x height
x depth)
100 x 44 x 217 mm
Environmental Parameters -20...+55  C
Protection class IP30